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GmCAP Pro 4.39 - User licence granted to ELASTOMERI:54 P:54 Ar:45 D:0 Ab:0

Rnk Lastname - firstname Nat Bib Yr Rnk Cat Rnk Sx Time Aver. Club

1 ЖАРИКОВ Петр FRA #054 1 -40M 1 M 02:43:09 15.45 Non Licensed
2 НЕЗНАМОВ АЛЕКСЕЙ FRA #007 1 40M 2 M 02:50:10 14.81 Non Licensed
3 НЕВЕЖИН ВАСИЛИЙ FRA #024 2 40M 3 M 02:50:27 14.79 Non Licensed
4 ГРИБАНОВСКИЙ СЕРГЕЙ FRA #049 3 40M 4 M 03:05:30 13.59 Non Licensed
5 МАСЛЕННИКОВ МИХАИЛ FRA #013 2 -40M 5 M 03:05:37 13.58 Non Licensed
6 МЕДВЕДЕВ МИХАИЛ FRA #036 4 40M 6 M 03:07:07 13.47 Non Licensed
7 ПАНЧЕНКО АЛЕКСАНДР FRA #028 5 40M 7 M 03:10:52 13.20 Non Licensed
8 ПЛЕХАНОВ ДМИТРИЙ FRA #034 3 -40M 8 M 03:14:10 12.98 Non Licensed
9 ОБРЯДИН ГЕРМАН FRA #022 4 -40M 9 M 03:17:40 12.75 Non Licensed

10 СИВОХИН ВАСИЛИЙ FRA #008 6 40M 10 M 03:19:18 12.65 Non Licensed
11 ДУДИН АЛЕКСАНДР FRA #009 5 -40M 11 M 03:23:15 12.40 Non Licensed
12 СТЕПАНОВ АЛЕКСЕЙ FRA #001 6 -40M 12 M 03:24:37 12.32 Non Licensed
13 АЛЕКСАНДРОВ АЛЕКСАНДР FRA #019 7 -40M 13 M 03:27:16 12.16 Non Licensed
14 ИВЕНКОВ ВИКТОР FRA #045 8 -40M 14 M 03:27:55 12.12 Non Licensed
15 ОБРЯДИНА ВАЛЕРИЯ FRA #021 1 -40F 1 F 03:30:32 11.97 Non Licensed
16 СТОЛБОВ ЕВГЕНИЙ FRA #044 7 40M 15 M 03:31:46 11.90 Non Licensed
17 ГУСЕНКОВ СЕРГЕЙ FRA #046 9 -40M 16 M 03:32:19 11.87 Non Licensed
18 ИЛЬИН СЕРГЕЙ FRA #014 10 -40M 17 M 03:40:49 11.41 Non Licensed
19 ЗАДВОРНЫЙ АЛЕКСАНДР FRA #012 1 60+M 18 M 03:41:16 11.39 Non Licensed
20 БОЛДЫРЕВ ИГОРЬ FRA #031 11 -40M 19 M 03:42:20 11.33 Non Licensed
21 СУББОТИН АНТОН FRA #003 8 40M 20 M 03:43:35 11.27 Non Licensed
22 БУРЫКИН ЛЕОНИД FRA #048 2 60+M 21 M 03:43:41 11.27 Non Licensed
23 ТИЩЕНКО МИХАИЛ FRA #004 9 40M 22 M 03:44:30 11.23 Non Licensed
24 ПАНЧЕНКО ЕЛЕНА FRA #027 2 -40F 2 F 03:48:28 11.03 Non Licensed
25 СИБИЛЕВ Алексей FRA #051 1 -M 23 M 03:49:14 10.99 Non Licensed
26 УСКОВ БОРИС FRA #041 12 -40M 24 M 03:49:58 10.96 Non Licensed
27 БИСИНОВ ТАЛГАТ FRA #043 13 -40M 25 M 03:52:25 10.84 Non Licensed
28 ОДИНЦОВА МАРИЯ FRA #032 3 -40F 3 F 03:54:34 10.74 Non Licensed
29 ВЫШКВАРКА ВАЛЕРИЙ FRA #029 3 60+M 26 M 03:56:50 10.64 Non Licensed
30 КУЧИН Михаил FRA #053 14 -40M 27 M 03:57:55 10.59 Non Licensed
31 КРАСНОБЕЛЬМОВ АЛЕКСЕЙ FRA #006 15 -40M 28 M 04:06:23 10.23 Non Licensed
32 МИШИН АЛЕКСЕЙ FRA #037 16 -40M 29 M 04:06:24 10.23 Non Licensed
33 НИКИФОРОВА ОЛЬГА FRA #039 1 50F 4 F 04:09:14 10.11 Non Licensed
34 САЗОНОВ АНДРЕЙ FRA #025 17 -40M 30 M 04:11:25 10.02 Non Licensed
35 КЛОКОВ НИКОЛАЙ FRA #035 1 50M 31 M 04:13:43  9.93 Non Licensed
36 ПАВЛОВА ЕВГЕНИЯ FRA #050 1 40F 5 F 04:15:00  9.88 Non Licensed
37 ГРЕЧАНЮК ИВАН FRA #030 4 60+M 32 M 04:16:47  9.81 Non Licensed
38 ТОКУНОВА ТАТЬЯНА FRA #018 2 40F 6 F 04:19:15  9.72 Non Licensed
39 БЕСПАЛОВ МИХАИЛ FRA #026 10 40M 33 M 04:28:37  9.38 Non Licensed
40 РОЖНОВА ОЛЬГА FRA #015 2 50F 7 F 04:29:24  9.35 Non Licensed
41 СУХОРУЧКИН Иван FRA #052 11 40M 34 M 04:29:54  9.34 Non Licensed
42 ЗЕБНИЦКИЙ ВЛАДИМИР FRA #040 12 40M 35 M 04:39:49  9.01 Non Licensed
43 СВЕШНИКОВ АЛЕКСЕЙ FRA #033 18 -40M 36 M 04:46:09  8.81 Non Licensed
44 СЕЛИВАНОВ СЕРГЕЙ FRA #020 13 40M 37 M 04:52:26  8.62 Non Licensed
45 ОЛЕГ ЧЕРНОВ FRA #047 5 60+M 38 M 05:21:15  7.84 Non Licensed
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1 ЛОБЫЗНОВ МИХАИЛ FRA #155 1 -40M 1 M 01:15:56 16.59 Non Licensed
2 КОНОНОВ Данила FRA #125 1 40M 2 M 01:16:54 16.39 Non Licensed
3 ELBOUANANI SAIFEDDINE FRA #154 2 -40M 3 M 01:17:24 16.28 Non Licensed
4 ЧЕРЕПАНОВ ВАЛЕНТИН FRA #132 3 -40M 4 M 01:20:30 15.65 Non Licensed
5 ИСКАКОВ РАИМ FRA #144 4 -40M 5 M 01:20:38 15.63 Non Licensed
6 КОРОВИНА Виктория FRA #161 1 -40F 1 F 01:21:30 15.46 Non Licensed
7 ХОДАРИН ИЛЬЯ FRA #135 5 -40M 6 M 01:23:09 15.16 Non Licensed
8 КОЛЕСНИКОВ АРТЕМ FRA #089 6 -40M 7 M 01:23:58 15.01 Non Licensed
9 МИРОНОВ ВИТАЛИЙ FRA #096 1 50M 8 M 01:26:57 14.49 Non Licensed

10 СУШКОВ ДМИТРИЙ FRA #077 7 -40M 9 M 01:27:34 14.39 Non Licensed
11 СЫСОЕВ ГЕННАДИЙ FRA #151 2 50M 10 M 01:28:56 14.17 Non Licensed
12 ОГНЕРУБОВА ТАТЬЯНА FRA #101 2 -40F 2 F 01:30:41 13.90 Non Licensed
13 ВЕРВЕКИН РОМАН FRA #065 3 50M 11 M 01:30:46 13.88 Non Licensed
14 ПАРКИН ТОЛЯ FRA #093 2 40M 12 M 01:30:54 13.86 Non Licensed
15 ЯРЦЕВ АРТЕМИЙ FRA #068 3 40M 13 M 01:31:55 13.71 Non Licensed
16 KRUTYKOV OLEG FRA #083 8 -40M 14 M 01:32:16 13.66 Non Licensed
17 ЛЕВЧУК ИВАН FRA #120 9 -40M 15 M 01:32:20 13.65 Non Licensed
18 ДИМИТРЕНКО СВЕТЛАНА FRA #137 3 -40F 3 F 01:32:27 13.63 Non Licensed
19 ПОГОРЕЛОВ АНДРЕЙ FRA #072 4 40M 16 M 01:33:23 13.49 Non Licensed
20 ОГНЕРУБОВ ПАВЕЛ FRA #100 10 -40M 17 M 01:33:55 13.42 Non Licensed
21 СОБОЛЕВ ДМИТРИЙ FRA #110 11 -40M 18 M 01:34:15 13.37 Non Licensed
22 ПОТАПОВ СЕРГЕЙ FRA #123 12 -40M 19 M 01:35:18 13.22 Non Licensed
23 ЖЕРЕБЯТЬЕВ СЕРГЕЙ FRA #140 13 -40M 20 M 01:36:23 13.07 Non Licensed
24 ГРЕЧИХИНА ЛЮБОВЬ FRA #071 4 -40F 4 F 01:36:26 13.07 Non Licensed
25 САЛЬНИКОВА ЕКАТЕРИНА FRA #142 5 -40F 5 F 01:36:32 13.05 Non Licensed
26 АСТАФУРОВ КОНСТАНТИН FRA #152 4 50M 21 M 01:36:41 13.03 Non Licensed
27 РУДНЕВА ОЛЬГА FRA #088 6 -40F 6 F 01:36:50 13.01 Non Licensed
28 САЯПИН Иван FRA #087 14 -40M 22 M 01:38:02 12.85 Non Licensed
29 НОВИЧКОВ СЕРГЕЙ FRA #138 5 50M 23 M 01:38:42 12.77 Non Licensed
30 НАРТОВ РОМАН FRA #129 5 40M 24 M 01:39:07 12.71 Non Licensed
31 ОРЛОВ АНДРЕЙ FRA #111 6 50M 25 M 01:41:11 12.45 Non Licensed
32 СЕДЫХ ЭДУАРД FRA #113 7 50M 26 M 01:41:11 12.45 Non Licensed
33 САДЧИКОВ КОНСТАНТИН FRA #080 6 40M 27 M 01:42:25 12.30 Non Licensed
34 ЯНИН РОМАН FRA #150 7 40M 28 M 01:42:25 12.30 Non Licensed
35 КОЗЛОВ ПАВЕЛ FRA #130 8 40M 29 M 01:42:57 12.24 Non Licensed
36 ГЛОТОВ ЮРИЙ FRA #131 1 60+M 30 M 01:43:00 12.23 Non Licensed
37 КУЛЬКОВ СЕРГЕЙ FRA #122 15 -40M 31 M 01:44:17 12.08 Non Licensed
38 БЕРЕНДЯЕВА МАРИЯ FRA #112 1 40F 7 F 01:44:25 12.07 Non Licensed
39 КОМБАРОВ АЛЕКСАНДР FRA #069 16 -40M 32 M 01:44:32 12.05 Non Licensed
40 ПЛЕХАНОВ КОНСТАНТИН FRA #149 8 50M 33 M 01:44:41 12.04 Non Licensed
41 БЕКЕТОВ КОНСТАНТИН FRA #118 17 -40M 34 M 01:46:23 11.84 Non Licensed
42 КУРБАТОВ ЕВГЕНИЙ FRA #086 9 40M 35 M 01:46:24 11.84 Non Licensed
43 УРЯДНИКОВ АЛЕКСАНДР FRA #127 18 -40M 36 M 01:47:44 11.70 Non Licensed
44 МАМОНТОВА ЕЛЕНА FRA #075 7 -40F 8 F 01:48:17 11.64 Non Licensed
45 ВАСИЛЬЧУК ТАТЬЯНА FRA #081 8 -40F 9 F 01:48:31 11.61 Non Licensed
46 СУХАРЧЕНКО ИГОРЬ FRA #092 10 40M 37 M 01:48:32 11.61 Non Licensed
47 ПАРФЕНОВ ИГОРЬ FRA #145 19 -40M 38 M 01:49:02 11.56 Non Licensed
48 СУСПИЦИН МИХАИЛ FRA #062 20 -40M 39 M 01:49:27 11.51 Non Licensed
49 ЧЕТВЕРТКОВ ПАВЕЛ FRA #061 21 -40M 40 M 01:49:40 11.49 Non Licensed
50 КАМАНИН АЛЕКСЕЙ FRA #091 11 40M 41 M 01:49:43 11.49 Non Licensed
51 ПАСКОНКИН ПАВЕЛ FRA #147 22 -40M 42 M 01:49:57 11.46 Non Licensed
52 МАЛЫШКОВ АРТЁМ FRA #146 23 -40M 43 M 01:50:52 11.37 Non Licensed
53 КЛИМОВ ЕВГЕНИЙ FRA #108 24 -40M 44 M 01:51:05 11.34 Non Licensed
54 САВВИНА КРИСТИНА FRA #148 9 -40F 10 F 01:51:19 11.32 Non Licensed
55 ЯМЩИКОВ ВЛАД FRA #097 25 -40M 45 M 01:51:26 11.31 Non Licensed
56 КОСАРЕВ АНДРЕЙ FRA #084 26 -40M 46 M 01:51:57 11.26 Non Licensed
57 ПЫРКОВА ЛЮДМИЛА FRA #079 2 40F 11 F 01:52:19 11.22 Non Licensed
58 СКРЫЛЕВ ОЛЕГ FRA #073 27 -40M 47 M 01:53:34 11.10 Non Licensed
59 ЖМАЕВ ИГОРЬ FRA #099 12 40M 48 M 01:56:38 10.80 Non Licensed
60 НЕЧАЕВСКАЯ ГАЛИНА FRA #103 10 -40F 12 F 01:57:05 10.76 Non Licensed
61 ВОСКАНЯН Артем FRA #159 28 -40M 49 M 01:58:24 10.64 Non Licensed
62 КОЛЕСНИКОВ ВЛАДИМИР FRA #109 13 40M 50 M 01:58:58 10.59 Non Licensed
63 РОСТУНОВ Демьян FRA #134 14 40M 51 M 01:59:21 10.56 Non Licensed
64 ДУДИНА ТАТЬЯНА FRA #094 3 40F 13 F 02:00:17 10.48 Non Licensed
65 СОБОЛЕВА АННА FRA #114 11 -40F 14 F 02:00:52 10.42 Non Licensed
66 МАГАФУРОВ РИНАТ FRA #133 29 -40M 52 M 02:00:59 10.42 Non Licensed
67 ПЬЯНОВ АЛЕКСЕЙ FRA #090 15 40M 53 M 02:01:37 10.36 Non Licensed
68 БОЛДЫРЕВА ВИКТОРИЯ FRA #074 4 40F 15 F 02:02:48 10.26 Non Licensed
69 СОЛОДКОВА ОЛЕСЯ FRA #064 12 -40F 16 F 02:03:17 10.22 Non Licensed
70 АДЖИГИТОВ ПЕТР FRA #102 30 -40M 54 M 02:03:57 10.17 Non Licensed
71 БОЛОТОВ ИВАН FRA #095 16 40M 55 M 02:05:35 10.03 Non Licensed
72 ПАНИН БОРИС FRA #107 2 60+M 56 M 02:06:06  9.99 Non Licensed
73 АЛТУХОВ МАКСИМ FRA #156 31 -40M 57 M 02:07:01  9.92 Non Licensed
74 ЯРЫГИН АЛЕКСЕЙ FRA #076 32 -40M 58 M 02:07:43  9.87 Non Licensed
75 БАРЫШЕВА Мария FRA #157 1 -F 17 F 02:08:15  9.83 Non Licensed
76 ГОРБАЧ Федор FRA #158 33 -40M 59 M 02:08:45  9.79 Non Licensed
77 КУДРЯВЦЕВ ДЕНИС FRA #141 34 -40M 60 M 02:08:56  9.77 Non Licensed
78 ТОЛМАЧЕВ Евгений FRA #160 3 60+M 61 M 02:08:59  9.77 Non Licensed
79 КАРИН АЛЕКСЕЙ FRA #153 17 40M 62 M 02:11:43  9.57 Non Licensed
80 PUBLYAKOV KONSTANTIN FRA #136 35 -40M 63 M 02:13:29  9.44 Non Licensed
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81 МОТУЗКО ОЛЬГА FRA #105 1 50F 18 F 02:13:49  9.42 Non Licensed
82 РУСАКОВ АЛЕКСАНДР FRA #121 36 -40M 64 M 02:18:02  9.13 Non Licensed
83 ВАЩЕЙКИНА НАДЕЖДА FRA #143 13 -40F 19 F 02:18:16  9.11 Non Licensed
84 РЯБОВ ЮРИЙ FRA #106 18 40M 65 M 02:28:45  8.47 Non Licensed
85 МАНЯХИНА ОЛЬГА FRA #128 5 40F 20 F 02:38:55  7.93 Non Licensed
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GmCAP Pro 4.39 - User licence granted to ELASTOMERI:239 P:239 Ar:210 D:0 Ab:0

Rnk Lastname - firstname Nat Bib Yr Rnk Cat Rnk Sx Time Aver. Club

1 РУБЧЕНКО ПАВЕЛ FRA #303 1 -40M 1 M 00:35:20 16.99 Non Licensed
2 АГАФОНЦЕВ ДМИТРИЙ FRA #241 2 -40M 2 M 00:36:12 16.58 Non Licensed
3 ЧЕРНИКОВ КИРИЛЛ FRA #363 3 -40M 3 M 00:37:40 15.94 Non Licensed
4 КУРГАНСКИЙ ИВАН FRA #369 4 -40M 4 M 00:38:23 15.64 Non Licensed
5 ШИТИКОВ АЛЕКСАНДР FRA #208 1 60+M 5 M 00:38:30 15.59 Non Licensed
6 РАССТЕГАЕВ АЛЕКСАНДР FRA #341 5 -40M 6 M 00:39:05 15.35 Non Licensed
7 ШЕВЫРЕВ НИКОЛАЙ FRA #378 6 -40M 7 M 00:39:36 15.15 Non Licensed
8 СЕМЯНКОВ СЕРГЕЙ FRA #356 7 -40M 8 M 00:39:41 15.12 Non Licensed
9 МЕДВЕДЕВ Михаил FRA #408 1 40M 9 M 00:39:41 15.12 Non Licensed

10 ДРОЗДОВ ИГОРЬ FRA #368 8 -40M 10 M 00:39:46 15.09 Non Licensed
11 ЛОМАКИН МАТВЕЙ FRA #259 9 -40M 11 M 00:39:50 15.06 Non Licensed
12 КЛИМЕНОВ ИВАН FRA #268 10 -40M 12 M 00:39:53 15.05 Non Licensed
13 КИРСАНОВ АЛЕКСАНДР FRA #339 11 -40M 13 M 00:41:01 14.63 Non Licensed
14 ВИХЛЯЕВА ЕКАТЕРИНА FRA #289 1 -40F 1 F 00:41:04 14.62 Non Licensed
15 ЖУМЫКИН Алексей FRA #390 2 40M 14 M 00:41:18 14.53 Non Licensed
16 ГУНДЫРЕВ РОМАН FRA #371 12 -40M 15 M 00:41:24 14.49 Non Licensed
17 СЕРГЕЕВ ДМИТРИЙ FRA #218 13 -40M 16 M 00:41:32 14.45 Non Licensed
18 ЕРОХИН Егор FRA #386 14 -40M 17 M 00:41:48 14.36 Non Licensed
19 СТЕПАНОВ ОЛЕГ FRA #197 15 -40M 18 M 00:42:06 14.26 Non Licensed
20 ИВАНОВ ЕВГЕНИЙ FRA #298 16 -40M 19 M 00:42:09 14.24 Non Licensed
21 СМОЛЯНОВ АНДРЕЙ FRA #205 17 -40M 20 M 00:42:10 14.23 Non Licensed
22 СПИЦЫН РОМАН FRA #191 18 -40M 21 M 00:42:12 14.22 Non Licensed
23 НАГОВИЦЫН КИРИЛЛ FRA #211 19 -40M 22 M 00:42:15 14.20 Non Licensed
24 ТРЕТЬЯКОВ АЛЕКСАНДР FRA #299 3 40M 23 M 00:42:22 14.17 Non Licensed
25 МОРДОВИН АЛЕКСАНДР FRA #350 4 40M 24 M 00:42:26 14.14 Non Licensed
26 ЕГОРОВА НАТАЛЬЯ FRA #328 2 -40F 2 F 00:42:35 14.09 Non Licensed
27 АКУЛИНИН АНДРЕЙ FRA #253 20 -40M 25 M 00:42:38 14.08 Non Licensed
28 СОСЕДОВ ВЛАДИМИР FRA #342 2 60+M 26 M 00:42:41 14.06 Non Licensed
29 ФЕДУЛОВ НИКИТА FRA #263 21 -40M 27 M 00:42:49 14.02 Non Licensed
30 СЕЛИВАНОВ КИРИЛЛ FRA #243 22 -40M 28 M 00:43:02 13.95 Non Licensed
31 ЖАРАВИН ПАВЕЛ FRA #216 23 -40M 29 M 00:43:06 13.92 Non Licensed
32 ЖАРАВИН ДМИТРИЙ FRA #331 24 -40M 30 M 00:43:54 13.67 Non Licensed
33 ПОТАПОВ МИХАИЛ FRA #365 25 -40M 31 M 00:44:10 13.59 Non Licensed
34 МОРОЗОВА СОФЬЯ FRA #309 3 -40F 3 F 00:44:22 13.53 Non Licensed
35 РОМАНОВ ФЁДОР FRA #272 26 -40M 32 M 00:44:30 13.48 Non Licensed
36 ЛОЛЕНКО МАКСИМ FRA #212 27 -40M 33 M 00:44:35 13.46 Non Licensed
37 КОЗОДАЕВ АЛЕКСАНДР FRA #201 1 50M 34 M 00:44:37 13.45 Non Licensed
38 КУЗНЕЦОВ НИКОЛАЙ FRA #321 2 50M 35 M 00:44:42 13.42 Non Licensed
39 АВДОНИН СЕРГЕЙ FRA #199 5 40M 36 M 00:45:06 13.31 Non Licensed
40 РЯЩЕНЦЕВ ИВАН FRA #304 28 -40M 37 M 00:45:08 13.30 Non Licensed
41 БЕЗРЯДИНА ЮЛИЯ FRA #247 1 40F 4 F 00:45:17 13.25 Non Licensed
42 ЕРМОЛЕНКО АЛЕКСАНДР FRA #186 3 50M 38 M 00:45:28 13.20 Non Licensed
43 ШИБИН АЛЕКСАНДР FRA #264 29 -40M 39 M 00:45:39 13.15 Non Licensed
44 ШИГАРЕВА ЕЛИЗАВЕТА FRA #202 4 -40F 5 F 00:45:41 13.14 Non Licensed
45 МЕШКОВА АННА FRA #324 5 -40F 6 F 00:46:04 13.03 Non Licensed
46 КАСАЕВ РОМАН FRA #353 30 -40M 40 M 00:46:10 13.00 Non Licensed
47 НЕПОМНЯЩИЙ АЛЕКСАНДРFRA #249 3 60+M 41 M 00:46:14 12.98 Non Licensed
48 АНОХИН ДМИТРИЙ FRA #228 31 -40M 42 M 00:46:20 12.95 Non Licensed
49 НЕЧАЕВА ТАТЬЯНА FRA #281 2 40F 7 F 00:46:27 12.92 Non Licensed
50 СТАРОДУБЦЕВ АНДРЕЙ FRA #221 32 -40M 43 M 00:46:41 12.86 Non Licensed
51 АВДОНИН ВИТАЛИЙ FRA #204 33 -40M 44 M 00:46:51 12.81 Non Licensed
52 МАКСИМОВ Дмитрий FRA #402 34 -40M 45 M 00:46:56 12.79 Non Licensed
53 МЕЗИН АЛЕКСЕЙ FRA #279 6 40M 46 M 00:46:58 12.78 Non Licensed
54 ПЕТРОСЯН КАРИНА FRA #190 6 -40F 8 F 00:46:58 12.78 Non Licensed
55 АРШИНОВ АРТЕМ FRA #176 35 -40M 47 M 00:47:11 12.72 Non Licensed
56 ДУДОВ ДМИТРИЙ FRA #251 36 -40M 48 M 00:47:22 12.67 Non Licensed
57 РЯБИКИН ВАЛЕРИЙ FRA #242 4 60+M 49 M 00:47:33 12.62 Non Licensed
58 ЩЕРБАКОВ ВАЛЕРИЙ FRA #273 5 60+M 50 M 00:47:40 12.59 Non Licensed
59 КОРОТЕЕВ ВАДИМ FRA #334 37 -40M 51 M 00:47:41 12.58 Non Licensed
60 КОМБАРОВ ДЕНИС FRA #291 7 40M 52 M 00:47:43 12.58 Non Licensed
61 ПОЗДНЯКОВ СЕРГЕЙ FRA #326 38 -40M 53 M 00:48:01 12.50 Non Licensed
62 СОЛОМАТИН ФЕДОР FRA #373 39 -40M 54 M 00:48:02 12.49 Non Licensed
63 МИШИНА ТАТЬЯНА FRA #231 7 -40F 9 F 00:48:09 12.46 Non Licensed
64 РЯЗАНОВ ВИТАЛИЙ FRA #374 40 -40M 55 M 00:48:14 12.44 Non Licensed
65 ПАВЛЮТИН Максим FRA #403 8 40M 56 M 00:48:30 12.37 Non Licensed
66 УСКОВ Никита FRA #411 41 -40M 57 M 00:48:34 12.36 Non Licensed
67 АЛФЕРЬЕВ ЯРОСЛАВ FRA #210 42 -40M 58 M 00:48:38 12.34 Non Licensed
68 КИРСАНОВА ОЛЬГА FRA #340 8 -40F 10 F 00:48:45 12.31 Non Licensed
69 ПЛЕШИВЦЕВ СЕРГЕЙ FRA #286 9 40M 59 M 00:48:47 12.30 Non Licensed
70 ИВАННИКОВ ДАНИИЛ FRA #395 43 -40M 60 M 00:48:58 12.25 Non Licensed
71 КРАВЕЦ-ГОМЗА АЛЕКСАНДРFRA #252 6 60+M 61 M 00:49:03 12.23 Non Licensed
72 НАГОРНЫЙ МАКСИМ FRA #333 44 -40M 62 M 00:49:03 12.23 Non Licensed
73 ТРОФИМОВ АЛЕКСЕЙ FRA #370 45 -40M 63 M 00:49:04 12.23 Non Licensed
74 УЛЬЯНОВ АНДРЕЙ FRA #229 46 -40M 64 M 00:49:12 12.20 Non Licensed
75 МЕШКОВ ЮРИЙ FRA #325 7 60+M 65 M 00:49:17 12.18 Non Licensed
76 КАЩЕЕВ ДАНИИЛ FRA #394 47 -40M 66 M 00:49:19 12.17 Non Licensed
77 ПОЛЯКОВА ОЛЁНА FRA #283 9 -40F 11 F 00:49:22 12.15 Non Licensed
78 ЛУНЬКОВ ИЛЬЯ FRA #393 48 -40M 67 M 00:49:27 12.14 Non Licensed
79 ШАМИНА ВИОЛЕТТА FRA #267 10 -40F 12 F 00:49:28 12.13 Non Licensed
80 БЛИНКОВА АЛЕКСАНДРА FRA #362 11 -40F 13 F 00:49:31 12.12 Non Licensed
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81 ЖДАНОВ ЕВГЕНИЙ FRA #222 4 50M 68 M 00:49:39 12.09 Non Licensed
82 КАНЬШИН АНАТОЛИЙ FRA #203 8 60+M 69 M 00:49:49 12.04 Non Licensed
83 ЧЕРЕПОВ АЛЕКСАНДР FRA #332 49 -40M 70 M 00:50:08 11.97 Non Licensed
84 БАРЫШЕВ СЕРГЕЙ FRA #388 10 40M 71 M 00:50:13 11.95 Non Licensed
85 ВЯЧИНА АЛЁНОЧКА FRA #224 12 -40F 14 F 00:50:15 11.94 Non Licensed
86 КОМАРОВА ЕЛИЗАВЕТА FRA #294 3 40F 15 F 00:50:17 11.94 Non Licensed
87 АФАНАСЬЕВ ОЛЕГ FRA #237 50 -40M 72 M 00:50:28 11.89 Non Licensed
88 ЛОМАКИН МИХАИЛ FRA #306 5 50M 73 M 00:50:33 11.87 Non Licensed
89 ВАЛЬКОВА ПОЛИНА FRA #195 13 -40F 16 F 00:50:41 11.84 Non Licensed
90 МЕРЕМЬЯНИНА АННА FRA #209 14 -40F 17 F 00:50:50 11.80 Non Licensed
91 ЛЕТУНОВ АНДРЕЙ FRA #288 51 -40M 74 M 00:50:59 11.77 Non Licensed
92 КОМОЧКОВ АРТЕМ FRA #277 52 -40M 75 M 00:51:07 11.74 Non Licensed
93 АНТОНОВ ВАДИМ FRA #319 11 40M 76 M 00:51:24 11.67 Non Licensed
94 ИВАНОВ КИРИЛЛ FRA #307 53 -40M 77 M 00:51:31 11.65 Non Licensed
95 СУХИНИНА АНАСТАСИЯ FRA #300 15 -40F 18 F 00:51:36 11.63 Non Licensed
96 ГЛУМОВ АЛЕКСАНДР FRA #302 54 -40M 78 M 00:51:42 11.61 Non Licensed
97 КУДРЯВЦЕВА ПОЛИНА FRA #364 16 -40F 19 F 00:51:45 11.60 Non Licensed
98 ТРОФИМОВ ПЁТР FRA #213 55 -40M 79 M 00:51:48 11.58 Non Licensed
99 КРУПИН ДЕНИС FRA #261 12 40M 80 M 00:51:52 11.57 Non Licensed

100 НЕЧАЕВА ВАРВАРА FRA #282 17 -40F 20 F 00:51:57 11.55 Non Licensed
101 БАЛЫБИНА АНЯ FRA #179 18 -40F 21 F 00:52:03 11.53 Non Licensed
102 САДЧИКОВА Галина FRA #295 4 40F 22 F 00:52:09 11.51 Non Licensed
103 НОВОКЩЕНОВ ВАСИЛИЙ FRA #226 9 60+M 81 M 00:52:13 11.49 Non Licensed
104 ЗЕНИНА ЖЕНЯ FRA #352 19 -40F 23 F 00:52:22 11.46 Non Licensed
105 КОПНИНА ЕВГЕНИЯ FRA #215 20 -40F 24 F 00:52:29 11.43 Non Licensed
106 КЛЮЕВ Вадим FRA #409 13 40M 82 M 00:52:33 11.42 Non Licensed
107 ФАЛЕЕВ Николай FRA #405 14 40M 83 M 00:52:52 11.35 Non Licensed
108 СЫЧЕВ денис FRA #404 15 40M 84 M 00:52:52 11.35 Non Licensed
109 ПЯТИБРАТОВ АНТОН FRA #194 56 -40M 85 M 00:52:54 11.34 Non Licensed
110 СЫСОЕВ АРТЁМ FRA #367 57 -40M 86 M 00:53:00 11.32 Non Licensed
111 РЯБКОВА ТАТЬЯНА FRA #260 21 -40F 25 F 00:53:00 11.32 Non Licensed
112 ГУНИН АЛЕКСАНДР FRA #317 6 50M 87 M 00:53:01 11.32 Non Licensed
113 ЛОБИК Александр FRA #250 16 40M 88 M 00:53:20 11.25 Non Licensed
114 ШАЛЬНЕВ АЛЕКСАНДР FRA #360 58 -40M 89 M 00:53:34 11.20 Non Licensed
115 СТАНИСЛАВ ФОМОВСКОЙ FRA #223 59 -40M 90 M 00:53:46 11.16 Non Licensed
116 ТЯННИКОВ ВЛАДИМИР FRA #274 17 40M 91 M 00:53:47 11.16 Non Licensed
117 МАКСИМЕНКО ВЛАДИМИР FRA #244 60 -40M 92 M 00:53:48 11.15 Non Licensed
118 ОБЫДЁННОВ ПАВЕЛ FRA #296 61 -40M 93 M 00:53:58 11.12 Non Licensed
119 ЩУДЛЮК ДАНИИЛ FRA #308 62 -40M 94 M 00:54:06 11.09 Non Licensed
120 ЮСОВ АЛЕКСАНДР FRA #310 63 -40M 95 M 00:54:06 11.09 Non Licensed
121 ШИТИНА ЮЛИЯ FRA #311 22 -40F 26 F 00:54:08 11.09 Non Licensed
122 ШИТИН АЛЕКСЕЙ FRA #312 64 -40M 96 M 00:54:08 11.09 Non Licensed
123 ФИЛАТОВ Сергей FRA #407 65 -40M 97 M 00:54:14 11.06 Non Licensed
124 ФИЛАТОВ НИКОЛАЙ FRA #366 66 -40M 98 M 00:54:15 11.06 Non Licensed
125 ПОДБОЛОТОВА Татьяна FRA #275 5 40F 27 F 00:54:20 11.05 Non Licensed
126 ПОЛОМОШНОВ АНДРЕЙ FRA #357 67 -40M 99 M 00:54:21 11.04 Non Licensed
127 ШАЦКАЯ Ольга FRA #406 23 -40F 28 F 00:54:24 11.03 Non Licensed
128 ЧИПИГА ЕЛЕНА FRA #257 1 60+F 29 F 00:54:36 10.99 Non Licensed
129 ПЛУЖНИКОВ СЕРГЕЙ FRA #248 18 40M 100 M 00:54:42 10.97 Non Licensed
130 ВЛАСОВА ЛЮБОВЬ FRA #337 24 -40F 30 F 00:54:45 10.96 Non Licensed
131 ПЯТИБРАТОВА СВЕТЛАНА FRA #185 25 -40F 31 F 00:54:55 10.93 Non Licensed
132 БАРАНОВ ВЯЧЕСЛАВ FRA #196 19 40M 101 M 00:54:59 10.91 Non Licensed
133 ПЕРЕДЕЛКИН Андрей FRA #412 68 -40M 102 M 00:55:02 10.90 Non Licensed
134 КУЛДОШИН ЕВГЕНИЙ FRA #266 69 -40M 103 M 00:55:03 10.90 Non Licensed
135 ДЬЯЧЕНКО ВИКТОРИЯ FRA #346 26 -40F 32 F 00:55:05 10.89 Non Licensed
136 СИВОХИНА МАРИЯ FRA #235 6 40F 33 F 00:55:07 10.89 Non Licensed
137 ПЬЯНОВА АНЖЕЛИКА FRA #246 27 -40F 34 F 00:55:13 10.87 Non Licensed
138 АРЦИШЕВСКИЙ АЛЕКСАНДРFRA #284 7 50M 104 M 00:55:43 10.77 Non Licensed
139 ФИЛАТОВ АЛЕКСАНДР FRA #189 70 -40M 105 M 00:55:50 10.75 Non Licensed
140 МАКСИМЕНКО АНДРЕЙ FRA #245 20 40M 106 M 00:55:52 10.74 Non Licensed
141 КУЗИН НИКИТА FRA #376 71 -40M 107 M 00:56:03 10.71 Non Licensed
142 НАГАЙЦЕВ Владимир FRA #398 72 -40M 108 M 00:56:03 10.71 Non Licensed
143 МАКАРЕНКО ПАВЕЛ FRA #292 73 -40M 109 M 00:56:08 10.69 Non Licensed
144 ПУСТОВАЛОВ ИВАН FRA #290 10 60+M 110 M 00:56:25 10.64 Non Licensed
145 ЧУМАЧЕНКО Илья FRA #401 74 -40M 111 M 00:56:26 10.63 Non Licensed
146 ПАЧИНА МАРИНА FRA #293 28 -40F 35 F 00:56:37 10.60 Non Licensed
147 ВОЛКОВА ТАТЬЯНА FRA #219 1 50F 36 F 00:57:02 10.52 Non Licensed
148 АРЦИШЕВСКИЙ ЭДУАРД FRA #285 8 50M 112 M 00:57:20 10.47 Non Licensed
149 ПУСТОВАЛОВА СОФЬЯ FRA #182 29 -40F 37 F 00:57:20 10.47 Non Licensed
150 АЛАДИНСКАЯ ЗЛАТА FRA #338 30 -40F 38 F 00:57:21 10.46 Non Licensed
151 ДАВЫДОВА Дарья FRA #397 31 -40F 39 F 00:57:26 10.45 Non Licensed
152 ОДИНЦОВ ВИКТОР FRA #330 75 -40M 113 M 00:57:31 10.43 Non Licensed
153 ПАТРИНА НАДЕЖДА FRA #220 2 50F 40 F 00:58:00 10.35 Non Licensed
154 ЖДАНКИН ИГОРЬ FRA #345 21 40M 114 M 00:58:00 10.35 Non Licensed
155 ХАРЛАМОВ СЕРГЕЙ FRA #214 76 -40M 115 M 00:58:00 10.35 Non Licensed
156 ПУЛИЧКИНА ЕВГЕНИЯ FRA #217 32 -40F 41 F 00:58:04 10.33 Non Licensed
157 ROMANOVA GALINA FRA #254 7 40F 42 F 00:58:17 10.29 Non Licensed
158 САМОЙЛОВА ВЕРА FRA #384 33 -40F 43 F 00:58:17 10.29 Non Licensed
159 КИМ АРТУР FRA #375 77 -40M 116 M 00:59:26 10.10 Non Licensed
160 ПРУДНИКОВА ОЛЬГА FRA #200 8 40F 44 F 00:59:35 10.07 Non Licensed
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161 СЕМЁНОВА МАРИЯ FRA #181 34 -40F 45 F 00:59:39 10.06 Non Licensed
162 СЕМЁНОВ НИКОЛАЙ FRA #183 78 -40M 117 M 00:59:47 10.04 Non Licensed
163 ПЕТРЕНЧУК ЛЮБОВЬ FRA #355 35 -40F 46 F 01:00:27  9.93 Non Licensed
164 КИСЕЛЕВА ИРИНА FRA #234 36 -40F 47 F 01:00:39  9.90 Non Licensed
165 ПЕТРЕНЧУК АРКАДИЙ FRA #354 22 40M 118 M 01:00:57  9.84 Non Licensed
166 СИНЯТКИНА ЭЛЬВИРА FRA #265 37 -40F 48 F 01:01:03  9.83 Non Licensed
167 ПОТАПОВА МАРИЯ FRA #313 38 -40F 49 F 01:01:27  9.77 Non Licensed
168 ЕРМОЛЕНКО НАТАЛЬЯ FRA #187 3 50F 50 F 01:01:32  9.75 Non Licensed
169 КУЛАКОВА НАТАЛЬЯ FRA #180 2 60+F 51 F 01:01:48  9.71 Non Licensed
170 ТУРУХИН Алексей FRA #410 79 -40M 119 M 01:01:53  9.70 Non Licensed
171 РЕМИЗОВА ЛЮБОВЬ FRA #305 39 -40F 52 F 01:02:31  9.60 Non Licensed
172 ПИСКУНОВ СЕРГЕЙ FRA #192 80 -40M 120 M 01:02:34  9.59 Non Licensed
173 ПОЛУЯНОВА СВЕТЛАНА FRA #184 40 -40F 53 F 01:02:34  9.59 Non Licensed
174 ШАЛЬНЕВА ТАТЬЯНА FRA #315 9 40F 54 F 01:03:03  9.52 Non Licensed
175 ФЁДОРОВА ИРИНА FRA #278 41 -40F 55 F 01:03:19  9.48 Non Licensed
176 БРОВИКОВА АНАСТАСИЯ FRA #193 42 -40F 56 F 01:03:27  9.46 Non Licensed
177 ЗУБАРЕВ АРТУР FRA #314 81 -40M 121 M 01:03:30  9.45 Non Licensed
178 КИСЕЛЕВА МАРГАРИТА FRA #232 43 -40F 57 F 01:04:02  9.37 Non Licensed
179 ТАГАНОВА ОКСАНА FRA #236 44 -40F 58 F 01:04:12  9.35 Non Licensed
180 САМОСИК ОКСАНА FRA #377 45 -40F 59 F 01:04:48  9.26 Non Licensed
181 ПОЧТАРЬКОВА НАТАЛИЯ FRA #276 46 -40F 60 F 01:05:07  9.21 Non Licensed
182 ШУСТОВА НАТАЛЬЯ FRA #343 47 -40F 61 F 01:05:08  9.21 Non Licensed
183 КОПЫЛОВ Денис FRA #414 82 -40M 122 M 01:05:42  9.13 Non Licensed
184 КОРАБАНОВА НАТАЛИЯ FRA #269 48 -40F 62 F 01:05:46  9.12 Non Licensed
185 НЕВЕРОВ Илья FRA #413 83 -40M 123 M 01:05:53  9.11 Non Licensed
186 РЗАЕВА ЕЛЕНА FRA #297 49 -40F 63 F 01:05:59  9.10 Non Licensed
187 ГОРШКОВ ИВАН FRA #396 84 -40M 124 M 01:06:06  9.08 Non Licensed
188 СУМАРОКОВ АЛЕКСЕЙ FRA #392 85 -40M 125 M 01:07:05  8.95 Non Licensed
189 СИРАЕВ АЛЬБЕРТ FRA #198 11 60+M 126 M 01:07:57  8.83 Non Licensed
190 ЛАПШИНА АННА FRA #381 50 -40F 64 F 01:08:42  8.73 Non Licensed
191 ЛАПШИН ДМИТРИЙ FRA #380 86 -40M 127 M 01:08:43  8.73 Non Licensed
192 КАЛИНИН ЕВГЕНИЙ FRA #382 87 -40M 128 M 01:08:43  8.73 Non Licensed
193 ЛОМАКОВ РОМАН FRA #327 88 -40M 129 M 01:09:17  8.66 Non Licensed
194 РЕМИЗОВА ДАРЬЯ FRA #322 51 -40F 65 F 01:09:29  8.64 Non Licensed
195 РЕМИЗОВ АЛЕКСЕЙ FRA #323 89 -40M 130 M 01:09:29  8.64 Non Licensed
196 ТУРСИН АРТЁМ FRA #270 90 -40M 131 M 01:09:29  8.64 Non Licensed
197 ОЖОГИН СЕРГЕЙ FRA #271 91 -40M 132 M 01:09:29  8.64 Non Licensed
198 ТРЕТЬЯКОВА СВЕТЛАНА FRA #206 10 40F 66 F 01:09:44  8.61 Non Licensed
199 ТИХОНОВ ЯРОСЛАВ FRA #287 92 -40M 133 M 01:11:13  8.43 Non Licensed
200 ТРЕТЬЯКОВА ОЛЬГА FRA #301 52 -40F 67 F 01:11:35  8.38 Non Licensed
201 КУРДЕНКОВ КИРИЛЛ FRA #335 93 -40M 134 M 01:12:10  8.32 Non Licensed
202 ПОЛОМОШНОВА АЛИНА FRA #336 53 -40F 68 F 01:12:15  8.31 Non Licensed
203 ГЛАДЧУК ВАСИЛИЙ FRA #230 94 -40M 135 M 01:12:39  8.26 Non Licensed
204 КУЛЬКОВ ЕВГЕНИЙ FRA #177 95 -40M 136 M 01:14:36  8.04 Non Licensed
205 ХАНАЕВ АРТУР FRA #361 96 -40M 137 M 01:16:32  7.84 Non Licensed
206 ПОЗДНЯКОВ Денис FRA #385 97 -40M 138 M 01:21:18  7.38 Non Licensed
207 ФРОЛОВА СВЕТЛАНА FRA #387 11 40F 69 F 01:22:00  7.32 Non Licensed
208 ПОЛТИНИН Виктор FRA #399 12 60+M 139 M 01:22:00  7.32 Non Licensed
209 РОДИМИН МИХАИЛ FRA #349 13 60+M 140 M 01:23:45  7.16 Non Licensed
210 ГУЩИНА ЖАННА FRA #329 3 60+F 70 F 01:55:25  5.20 Non Licensed
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1 ОБРЯДИНА ВАЛЕРИЯ FRA #021 15 03:30:32 11.97 Non Licensed
2 ПАНЧЕНКО ЕЛЕНА FRA #027 24 03:48:28 11.03 Non Licensed
3 ОДИНЦОВА МАРИЯ FRA #032 28 03:54:34 10.74 Non Licensed

40-49 - FEMALE

Rnk Lastname - firstname Nat Bib Gal Time Aver. Club

1 ПАВЛОВА ЕВГЕНИЯ FRA #050 36 04:15:00  9.88 Non Licensed
2 ТОКУНОВА ТАТЬЯНА FRA #018 38 04:19:15  9.72 Non Licensed

50-59 - FEMALE

Rnk Lastname - firstname Nat Bib Gal Time Aver. Club

1 НИКИФОРОВА ОЛЬГА FRA #039 33 04:09:14 10.11 Non Licensed
2 РОЖНОВА ОЛЬГА FRA #015 40 04:29:24  9.35 Non Licensed

-40 - MALE

Rnk Lastname - firstname Nat Bib Gal Time Aver. Club

1 ЖАРИКОВ Петр FRA #054 1 02:43:09 15.45 Non Licensed
2 МАСЛЕННИКОВ МИХАИЛ FRA #013 5 03:05:37 13.58 Non Licensed
3 ПЛЕХАНОВ ДМИТРИЙ FRA #034 8 03:14:10 12.98 Non Licensed
4 ОБРЯДИН ГЕРМАН FRA #022 9 03:17:40 12.75 Non Licensed
5 ДУДИН АЛЕКСАНДР FRA #009 11 03:23:15 12.40 Non Licensed
6 СТЕПАНОВ АЛЕКСЕЙ FRA #001 12 03:24:37 12.32 Non Licensed
7 АЛЕКСАНДРОВ АЛЕКСАНДР FRA #019 13 03:27:16 12.16 Non Licensed
8 ИВЕНКОВ ВИКТОР FRA #045 14 03:27:55 12.12 Non Licensed
9 ГУСЕНКОВ СЕРГЕЙ FRA #046 17 03:32:19 11.87 Non Licensed

10 ИЛЬИН СЕРГЕЙ FRA #014 18 03:40:49 11.41 Non Licensed
11 БОЛДЫРЕВ ИГОРЬ FRA #031 20 03:42:20 11.33 Non Licensed
12 УСКОВ БОРИС FRA #041 26 03:49:58 10.96 Non Licensed
13 БИСИНОВ ТАЛГАТ FRA #043 27 03:52:25 10.84 Non Licensed
14 КУЧИН Михаил FRA #053 30 03:57:55 10.59 Non Licensed
15 КРАСНОБЕЛЬМОВ АЛЕКСЕЙ FRA #006 31 04:06:23 10.23 Non Licensed
16 МИШИН АЛЕКСЕЙ FRA #037 32 04:06:24 10.23 Non Licensed
17 САЗОНОВ АНДРЕЙ FRA #025 34 04:11:25 10.02 Non Licensed
18 СВЕШНИКОВ АЛЕКСЕЙ FRA #033 43 04:46:09  8.81 Non Licensed

40-49 - MALE

Rnk Lastname - firstname Nat Bib Gal Time Aver. Club

1 НЕЗНАМОВ АЛЕКСЕЙ FRA #007 2 02:50:10 14.81 Non Licensed
2 НЕВЕЖИН ВАСИЛИЙ FRA #024 3 02:50:27 14.79 Non Licensed
3 ГРИБАНОВСКИЙ СЕРГЕЙ FRA #049 4 03:05:30 13.59 Non Licensed
4 МЕДВЕДЕВ МИХАИЛ FRA #036 6 03:07:07 13.47 Non Licensed
5 ПАНЧЕНКО АЛЕКСАНДР FRA #028 7 03:10:52 13.20 Non Licensed
6 СИВОХИН ВАСИЛИЙ FRA #008 10 03:19:18 12.65 Non Licensed
7 СТОЛБОВ ЕВГЕНИЙ FRA #044 16 03:31:46 11.90 Non Licensed
8 СУББОТИН АНТОН FRA #003 21 03:43:35 11.27 Non Licensed
9 ТИЩЕНКО МИХАИЛ FRA #004 23 03:44:30 11.23 Non Licensed

10 БЕСПАЛОВ МИХАИЛ FRA #026 39 04:28:37  9.38 Non Licensed
11 СУХОРУЧКИН Иван FRA #052 41 04:29:54  9.34 Non Licensed
12 ЗЕБНИЦКИЙ ВЛАДИМИР FRA #040 42 04:39:49  9.01 Non Licensed
13 СЕЛИВАНОВ СЕРГЕЙ FRA #020 44 04:52:26  8.62 Non Licensed

50-59 - MALE

Rnk Lastname - firstname Nat Bib Gal Time Aver. Club

1 КЛОКОВ НИКОЛАЙ FRA #035 35 04:13:43  9.93 Non Licensed

60+ - MALE

Rnk Lastname - firstname Nat Bib Gal Time Aver. Club

1 ЗАДВОРНЫЙ АЛЕКСАНДР FRA #012 19 03:41:16 11.39 Non Licensed
2 БУРЫКИН ЛЕОНИД FRA #048 22 03:43:41 11.27 Non Licensed
3 ВЫШКВАРКА ВАЛЕРИЙ FRA #029 29 03:56:50 10.64 Non Licensed
4 ГРЕЧАНЮК ИВАН FRA #030 37 04:16:47  9.81 Non Licensed
5 ОЛЕГ ЧЕРНОВ FRA #047 45 05:21:15  7.84 Non Licensed



 - 42km (42.000 km)
C A T E G O R Y   R A N K I N G   - 42.000 km

Page 2/2
15:22

GmCAP Pro 4.39 - User licence granted to ELASTOMERI:54 P:54 Ar:45 D:0 Ab:0

- - MALE

Rnk Lastname - firstname Nat Bib Gal Time Aver. Club

1 СИБИЛЕВ Алексей FRA #051 25 03:49:14 10.99 Non Licensed
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1 КОРОВИНА Виктория FRA #161 6 01:21:30 15.46 Non Licensed
2 ОГНЕРУБОВА ТАТЬЯНА FRA #101 12 01:30:41 13.90 Non Licensed
3 ДИМИТРЕНКО СВЕТЛАНА FRA #137 18 01:32:27 13.63 Non Licensed
4 ГРЕЧИХИНА ЛЮБОВЬ FRA #071 24 01:36:26 13.07 Non Licensed
5 САЛЬНИКОВА ЕКАТЕРИНА FRA #142 25 01:36:32 13.05 Non Licensed
6 РУДНЕВА ОЛЬГА FRA #088 27 01:36:50 13.01 Non Licensed
7 МАМОНТОВА ЕЛЕНА FRA #075 44 01:48:17 11.64 Non Licensed
8 ВАСИЛЬЧУК ТАТЬЯНА FRA #081 45 01:48:31 11.61 Non Licensed
9 САВВИНА КРИСТИНА FRA #148 54 01:51:19 11.32 Non Licensed

10 НЕЧАЕВСКАЯ ГАЛИНА FRA #103 60 01:57:05 10.76 Non Licensed
11 СОБОЛЕВА АННА FRA #114 65 02:00:52 10.42 Non Licensed
12 СОЛОДКОВА ОЛЕСЯ FRA #064 69 02:03:17 10.22 Non Licensed
13 ВАЩЕЙКИНА НАДЕЖДА FRA #143 83 02:18:16  9.11 Non Licensed

40-49 - FEMALE

Rnk Lastname - firstname Nat Bib Gal Time Aver. Club

1 БЕРЕНДЯЕВА МАРИЯ FRA #112 38 01:44:25 12.07 Non Licensed
2 ПЫРКОВА ЛЮДМИЛА FRA #079 57 01:52:19 11.22 Non Licensed
3 ДУДИНА ТАТЬЯНА FRA #094 64 02:00:17 10.48 Non Licensed
4 БОЛДЫРЕВА ВИКТОРИЯ FRA #074 68 02:02:48 10.26 Non Licensed
5 МАНЯХИНА ОЛЬГА FRA #128 85 02:38:55  7.93 Non Licensed

50-59 - FEMALE

Rnk Lastname - firstname Nat Bib Gal Time Aver. Club

1 МОТУЗКО ОЛЬГА FRA #105 81 02:13:49  9.42 Non Licensed

- - FEMALE

Rnk Lastname - firstname Nat Bib Gal Time Aver. Club

1 БАРЫШЕВА Мария FRA #157 75 02:08:15  9.83 Non Licensed

-40 - MALE

Rnk Lastname - firstname Nat Bib Gal Time Aver. Club

1 ЛОБЫЗНОВ МИХАИЛ FRA #155 1 01:15:56 16.59 Non Licensed
2 ELBOUANANI SAIFEDDINE FRA #154 3 01:17:24 16.28 Non Licensed
3 ЧЕРЕПАНОВ ВАЛЕНТИН FRA #132 4 01:20:30 15.65 Non Licensed
4 ИСКАКОВ РАИМ FRA #144 5 01:20:38 15.63 Non Licensed
5 ХОДАРИН ИЛЬЯ FRA #135 7 01:23:09 15.16 Non Licensed
6 КОЛЕСНИКОВ АРТЕМ FRA #089 8 01:23:58 15.01 Non Licensed
7 СУШКОВ ДМИТРИЙ FRA #077 10 01:27:34 14.39 Non Licensed
8 KRUTYKOV OLEG FRA #083 16 01:32:16 13.66 Non Licensed
9 ЛЕВЧУК ИВАН FRA #120 17 01:32:20 13.65 Non Licensed

10 ОГНЕРУБОВ ПАВЕЛ FRA #100 20 01:33:55 13.42 Non Licensed
11 СОБОЛЕВ ДМИТРИЙ FRA #110 21 01:34:15 13.37 Non Licensed
12 ПОТАПОВ СЕРГЕЙ FRA #123 22 01:35:18 13.22 Non Licensed
13 ЖЕРЕБЯТЬЕВ СЕРГЕЙ FRA #140 23 01:36:23 13.07 Non Licensed
14 САЯПИН Иван FRA #087 28 01:38:02 12.85 Non Licensed
15 КУЛЬКОВ СЕРГЕЙ FRA #122 37 01:44:17 12.08 Non Licensed
16 КОМБАРОВ АЛЕКСАНДР FRA #069 39 01:44:32 12.05 Non Licensed
17 БЕКЕТОВ КОНСТАНТИН FRA #118 41 01:46:23 11.84 Non Licensed
18 УРЯДНИКОВ АЛЕКСАНДР FRA #127 43 01:47:44 11.70 Non Licensed
19 ПАРФЕНОВ ИГОРЬ FRA #145 47 01:49:02 11.56 Non Licensed
20 СУСПИЦИН МИХАИЛ FRA #062 48 01:49:27 11.51 Non Licensed
21 ЧЕТВЕРТКОВ ПАВЕЛ FRA #061 49 01:49:40 11.49 Non Licensed
22 ПАСКОНКИН ПАВЕЛ FRA #147 51 01:49:57 11.46 Non Licensed
23 МАЛЫШКОВ АРТЁМ FRA #146 52 01:50:52 11.37 Non Licensed
24 КЛИМОВ ЕВГЕНИЙ FRA #108 53 01:51:05 11.34 Non Licensed
25 ЯМЩИКОВ ВЛАД FRA #097 55 01:51:26 11.31 Non Licensed
26 КОСАРЕВ АНДРЕЙ FRA #084 56 01:51:57 11.26 Non Licensed
27 СКРЫЛЕВ ОЛЕГ FRA #073 58 01:53:34 11.10 Non Licensed
28 ВОСКАНЯН Артем FRA #159 61 01:58:24 10.64 Non Licensed
29 МАГАФУРОВ РИНАТ FRA #133 66 02:00:59 10.42 Non Licensed
30 АДЖИГИТОВ ПЕТР FRA #102 70 02:03:57 10.17 Non Licensed
31 АЛТУХОВ МАКСИМ FRA #156 73 02:07:01  9.92 Non Licensed
32 ЯРЫГИН АЛЕКСЕЙ FRA #076 74 02:07:43  9.87 Non Licensed
33 ГОРБАЧ Федор FRA #158 76 02:08:45  9.79 Non Licensed
34 КУДРЯВЦЕВ ДЕНИС FRA #141 77 02:08:56  9.77 Non Licensed
35 PUBLYAKOV KONSTANTIN FRA #136 80 02:13:29  9.44 Non Licensed
36 РУСАКОВ АЛЕКСАНДР FRA #121 82 02:18:02  9.13 Non Licensed



 - 21km (21.000 km)
C A T E G O R Y   R A N K I N G   - 21.000 km

Page 2/2
13:53

GmCAP Pro 4.39 - User licence granted to ELASTOMERI:101 P:101 Ar:85 D:0 Ab:0

40-49 - MALE

Rnk Lastname - firstname Nat Bib Gal Time Aver. Club

1 КОНОНОВ Данила FRA #125 2 01:16:54 16.39 Non Licensed
2 ПАРКИН ТОЛЯ FRA #093 14 01:30:54 13.86 Non Licensed
3 ЯРЦЕВ АРТЕМИЙ FRA #068 15 01:31:55 13.71 Non Licensed
4 ПОГОРЕЛОВ АНДРЕЙ FRA #072 19 01:33:23 13.49 Non Licensed
5 НАРТОВ РОМАН FRA #129 30 01:39:07 12.71 Non Licensed
6 САДЧИКОВ КОНСТАНТИН FRA #080 33 01:42:25 12.30 Non Licensed
7 ЯНИН РОМАН FRA #150 34 01:42:25 12.30 Non Licensed
8 КОЗЛОВ ПАВЕЛ FRA #130 35 01:42:57 12.24 Non Licensed
9 КУРБАТОВ ЕВГЕНИЙ FRA #086 42 01:46:24 11.84 Non Licensed

10 СУХАРЧЕНКО ИГОРЬ FRA #092 46 01:48:32 11.61 Non Licensed
11 КАМАНИН АЛЕКСЕЙ FRA #091 50 01:49:43 11.49 Non Licensed
12 ЖМАЕВ ИГОРЬ FRA #099 59 01:56:38 10.80 Non Licensed
13 КОЛЕСНИКОВ ВЛАДИМИР FRA #109 62 01:58:58 10.59 Non Licensed
14 РОСТУНОВ Демьян FRA #134 63 01:59:21 10.56 Non Licensed
15 ПЬЯНОВ АЛЕКСЕЙ FRA #090 67 02:01:37 10.36 Non Licensed
16 БОЛОТОВ ИВАН FRA #095 71 02:05:35 10.03 Non Licensed
17 КАРИН АЛЕКСЕЙ FRA #153 79 02:11:43  9.57 Non Licensed
18 РЯБОВ ЮРИЙ FRA #106 84 02:28:45  8.47 Non Licensed

50-59 - MALE

Rnk Lastname - firstname Nat Bib Gal Time Aver. Club

1 МИРОНОВ ВИТАЛИЙ FRA #096 9 01:26:57 14.49 Non Licensed
2 СЫСОЕВ ГЕННАДИЙ FRA #151 11 01:28:56 14.17 Non Licensed
3 ВЕРВЕКИН РОМАН FRA #065 13 01:30:46 13.88 Non Licensed
4 АСТАФУРОВ КОНСТАНТИН FRA #152 26 01:36:41 13.03 Non Licensed
5 НОВИЧКОВ СЕРГЕЙ FRA #138 29 01:38:42 12.77 Non Licensed
6 ОРЛОВ АНДРЕЙ FRA #111 31 01:41:11 12.45 Non Licensed
7 СЕДЫХ ЭДУАРД FRA #113 32 01:41:11 12.45 Non Licensed
8 ПЛЕХАНОВ КОНСТАНТИН FRA #149 40 01:44:41 12.04 Non Licensed

60+ - MALE

Rnk Lastname - firstname Nat Bib Gal Time Aver. Club

1 ГЛОТОВ ЮРИЙ FRA #131 36 01:43:00 12.23 Non Licensed
2 ПАНИН БОРИС FRA #107 72 02:06:06  9.99 Non Licensed
3 ТОЛМАЧЕВ Евгений FRA #160 78 02:08:59  9.77 Non Licensed



 - 10km (10.000 km)
C A T E G O R Y   R A N K I N G   - 10.000 km

Page 1/4
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GmCAP Pro 4.39 - User licence granted to ELASTOMERI:239 P:239 Ar:210 D:0 Ab:0

-40 - FEMALE

Rnk Lastname - firstname Nat Bib Gal Time Aver. Club

1 ВИХЛЯЕВА ЕКАТЕРИНА FRA #289 14 00:41:04 14.62 Non Licensed
2 ЕГОРОВА НАТАЛЬЯ FRA #328 26 00:42:35 14.09 Non Licensed
3 МОРОЗОВА СОФЬЯ FRA #309 34 00:44:22 13.53 Non Licensed
4 ШИГАРЕВА ЕЛИЗАВЕТА FRA #202 44 00:45:41 13.14 Non Licensed
5 МЕШКОВА АННА FRA #324 45 00:46:04 13.03 Non Licensed
6 ПЕТРОСЯН КАРИНА FRA #190 54 00:46:58 12.78 Non Licensed
7 МИШИНА ТАТЬЯНА FRA #231 63 00:48:09 12.46 Non Licensed
8 КИРСАНОВА ОЛЬГА FRA #340 68 00:48:45 12.31 Non Licensed
9 ПОЛЯКОВА ОЛЁНА FRA #283 77 00:49:22 12.15 Non Licensed

10 ШАМИНА ВИОЛЕТТА FRA #267 79 00:49:28 12.13 Non Licensed
11 БЛИНКОВА АЛЕКСАНДРА FRA #362 80 00:49:31 12.12 Non Licensed
12 ВЯЧИНА АЛЁНОЧКА FRA #224 85 00:50:15 11.94 Non Licensed
13 ВАЛЬКОВА ПОЛИНА FRA #195 89 00:50:41 11.84 Non Licensed
14 МЕРЕМЬЯНИНА АННА FRA #209 90 00:50:50 11.80 Non Licensed
15 СУХИНИНА АНАСТАСИЯ FRA #300 95 00:51:36 11.63 Non Licensed
16 КУДРЯВЦЕВА ПОЛИНА FRA #364 97 00:51:45 11.60 Non Licensed
17 НЕЧАЕВА ВАРВАРА FRA #282 100 00:51:57 11.55 Non Licensed
18 БАЛЫБИНА АНЯ FRA #179 101 00:52:03 11.53 Non Licensed
19 ЗЕНИНА ЖЕНЯ FRA #352 104 00:52:22 11.46 Non Licensed
20 КОПНИНА ЕВГЕНИЯ FRA #215 105 00:52:29 11.43 Non Licensed
21 РЯБКОВА ТАТЬЯНА FRA #260 111 00:53:00 11.32 Non Licensed
22 ШИТИНА ЮЛИЯ FRA #311 121 00:54:08 11.09 Non Licensed
23 ШАЦКАЯ Ольга FRA #406 127 00:54:24 11.03 Non Licensed
24 ВЛАСОВА ЛЮБОВЬ FRA #337 130 00:54:45 10.96 Non Licensed
25 ПЯТИБРАТОВА СВЕТЛАНА FRA #185 131 00:54:55 10.93 Non Licensed
26 ДЬЯЧЕНКО ВИКТОРИЯ FRA #346 135 00:55:05 10.89 Non Licensed
27 ПЬЯНОВА АНЖЕЛИКА FRA #246 137 00:55:13 10.87 Non Licensed
28 ПАЧИНА МАРИНА FRA #293 146 00:56:37 10.60 Non Licensed
29 ПУСТОВАЛОВА СОФЬЯ FRA #182 149 00:57:20 10.47 Non Licensed
30 АЛАДИНСКАЯ ЗЛАТА FRA #338 150 00:57:21 10.46 Non Licensed
31 ДАВЫДОВА Дарья FRA #397 151 00:57:26 10.45 Non Licensed
32 ПУЛИЧКИНА ЕВГЕНИЯ FRA #217 156 00:58:04 10.33 Non Licensed
33 САМОЙЛОВА ВЕРА FRA #384 158 00:58:17 10.29 Non Licensed
34 СЕМЁНОВА МАРИЯ FRA #181 161 00:59:39 10.06 Non Licensed
35 ПЕТРЕНЧУК ЛЮБОВЬ FRA #355 163 01:00:27  9.93 Non Licensed
36 КИСЕЛЕВА ИРИНА FRA #234 164 01:00:39  9.90 Non Licensed
37 СИНЯТКИНА ЭЛЬВИРА FRA #265 166 01:01:03  9.83 Non Licensed
38 ПОТАПОВА МАРИЯ FRA #313 167 01:01:27  9.77 Non Licensed
39 РЕМИЗОВА ЛЮБОВЬ FRA #305 171 01:02:31  9.60 Non Licensed
40 ПОЛУЯНОВА СВЕТЛАНА FRA #184 173 01:02:34  9.59 Non Licensed
41 ФЁДОРОВА ИРИНА FRA #278 175 01:03:19  9.48 Non Licensed
42 БРОВИКОВА АНАСТАСИЯ FRA #193 176 01:03:27  9.46 Non Licensed
43 КИСЕЛЕВА МАРГАРИТА FRA #232 178 01:04:02  9.37 Non Licensed
44 ТАГАНОВА ОКСАНА FRA #236 179 01:04:12  9.35 Non Licensed
45 САМОСИК ОКСАНА FRA #377 180 01:04:48  9.26 Non Licensed
46 ПОЧТАРЬКОВА НАТАЛИЯ FRA #276 181 01:05:07  9.21 Non Licensed
47 ШУСТОВА НАТАЛЬЯ FRA #343 182 01:05:08  9.21 Non Licensed
48 КОРАБАНОВА НАТАЛИЯ FRA #269 184 01:05:46  9.12 Non Licensed
49 РЗАЕВА ЕЛЕНА FRA #297 186 01:05:59  9.10 Non Licensed
50 ЛАПШИНА АННА FRA #381 190 01:08:42  8.73 Non Licensed
51 РЕМИЗОВА ДАРЬЯ FRA #322 194 01:09:29  8.64 Non Licensed
52 ТРЕТЬЯКОВА ОЛЬГА FRA #301 200 01:11:35  8.38 Non Licensed
53 ПОЛОМОШНОВА АЛИНА FRA #336 202 01:12:15  8.31 Non Licensed

40-49 - FEMALE

Rnk Lastname - firstname Nat Bib Gal Time Aver. Club

1 БЕЗРЯДИНА ЮЛИЯ FRA #247 41 00:45:17 13.25 Non Licensed
2 НЕЧАЕВА ТАТЬЯНА FRA #281 49 00:46:27 12.92 Non Licensed
3 КОМАРОВА ЕЛИЗАВЕТА FRA #294 86 00:50:17 11.94 Non Licensed
4 САДЧИКОВА Галина FRA #295 102 00:52:09 11.51 Non Licensed
5 ПОДБОЛОТОВА Татьяна FRA #275 125 00:54:20 11.05 Non Licensed
6 СИВОХИНА МАРИЯ FRA #235 136 00:55:07 10.89 Non Licensed
7 ROMANOVA GALINA FRA #254 157 00:58:17 10.29 Non Licensed
8 ПРУДНИКОВА ОЛЬГА FRA #200 160 00:59:35 10.07 Non Licensed
9 ШАЛЬНЕВА ТАТЬЯНА FRA #315 174 01:03:03  9.52 Non Licensed

10 ТРЕТЬЯКОВА СВЕТЛАНА FRA #206 198 01:09:44  8.61 Non Licensed
11 ФРОЛОВА СВЕТЛАНА FRA #387 207 01:22:00  7.32 Non Licensed

50-59 - FEMALE

Rnk Lastname - firstname Nat Bib Gal Time Aver. Club

1 ВОЛКОВА ТАТЬЯНА FRA #219 147 00:57:02 10.52 Non Licensed
2 ПАТРИНА НАДЕЖДА FRA #220 153 00:58:00 10.35 Non Licensed
3 ЕРМОЛЕНКО НАТАЛЬЯ FRA #187 168 01:01:32  9.75 Non Licensed



 - 10km (10.000 km)
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GmCAP Pro 4.39 - User licence granted to ELASTOMERI:239 P:239 Ar:210 D:0 Ab:0

60+ - FEMALE

Rnk Lastname - firstname Nat Bib Gal Time Aver. Club

1 ЧИПИГА ЕЛЕНА FRA #257 128 00:54:36 10.99 Non Licensed
2 КУЛАКОВА НАТАЛЬЯ FRA #180 169 01:01:48  9.71 Non Licensed
3 ГУЩИНА ЖАННА FRA #329 210 01:55:25  5.20 Non Licensed

-40 - MALE

Rnk Lastname - firstname Nat Bib Gal Time Aver. Club

1 РУБЧЕНКО ПАВЕЛ FRA #303 1 00:35:20 16.99 Non Licensed
2 АГАФОНЦЕВ ДМИТРИЙ FRA #241 2 00:36:12 16.58 Non Licensed
3 ЧЕРНИКОВ КИРИЛЛ FRA #363 3 00:37:40 15.94 Non Licensed
4 КУРГАНСКИЙ ИВАН FRA #369 4 00:38:23 15.64 Non Licensed
5 РАССТЕГАЕВ АЛЕКСАНДР FRA #341 6 00:39:05 15.35 Non Licensed
6 ШЕВЫРЕВ НИКОЛАЙ FRA #378 7 00:39:36 15.15 Non Licensed
7 СЕМЯНКОВ СЕРГЕЙ FRA #356 8 00:39:41 15.12 Non Licensed
8 ДРОЗДОВ ИГОРЬ FRA #368 10 00:39:46 15.09 Non Licensed
9 ЛОМАКИН МАТВЕЙ FRA #259 11 00:39:50 15.06 Non Licensed

10 КЛИМЕНОВ ИВАН FRA #268 12 00:39:53 15.05 Non Licensed
11 КИРСАНОВ АЛЕКСАНДР FRA #339 13 00:41:01 14.63 Non Licensed
12 ГУНДЫРЕВ РОМАН FRA #371 16 00:41:24 14.49 Non Licensed
13 СЕРГЕЕВ ДМИТРИЙ FRA #218 17 00:41:32 14.45 Non Licensed
14 ЕРОХИН Егор FRA #386 18 00:41:48 14.36 Non Licensed
15 СТЕПАНОВ ОЛЕГ FRA #197 19 00:42:06 14.26 Non Licensed
16 ИВАНОВ ЕВГЕНИЙ FRA #298 20 00:42:09 14.24 Non Licensed
17 СМОЛЯНОВ АНДРЕЙ FRA #205 21 00:42:10 14.23 Non Licensed
18 СПИЦЫН РОМАН FRA #191 22 00:42:12 14.22 Non Licensed
19 НАГОВИЦЫН КИРИЛЛ FRA #211 23 00:42:15 14.20 Non Licensed
20 АКУЛИНИН АНДРЕЙ FRA #253 27 00:42:38 14.08 Non Licensed
21 ФЕДУЛОВ НИКИТА FRA #263 29 00:42:49 14.02 Non Licensed
22 СЕЛИВАНОВ КИРИЛЛ FRA #243 30 00:43:02 13.95 Non Licensed
23 ЖАРАВИН ПАВЕЛ FRA #216 31 00:43:06 13.92 Non Licensed
24 ЖАРАВИН ДМИТРИЙ FRA #331 32 00:43:54 13.67 Non Licensed
25 ПОТАПОВ МИХАИЛ FRA #365 33 00:44:10 13.59 Non Licensed
26 РОМАНОВ ФЁДОР FRA #272 35 00:44:30 13.48 Non Licensed
27 ЛОЛЕНКО МАКСИМ FRA #212 36 00:44:35 13.46 Non Licensed
28 РЯЩЕНЦЕВ ИВАН FRA #304 40 00:45:08 13.30 Non Licensed
29 ШИБИН АЛЕКСАНДР FRA #264 43 00:45:39 13.15 Non Licensed
30 КАСАЕВ РОМАН FRA #353 46 00:46:10 13.00 Non Licensed
31 АНОХИН ДМИТРИЙ FRA #228 48 00:46:20 12.95 Non Licensed
32 СТАРОДУБЦЕВ АНДРЕЙ FRA #221 50 00:46:41 12.86 Non Licensed
33 АВДОНИН ВИТАЛИЙ FRA #204 51 00:46:51 12.81 Non Licensed
34 МАКСИМОВ Дмитрий FRA #402 52 00:46:56 12.79 Non Licensed
35 АРШИНОВ АРТЕМ FRA #176 55 00:47:11 12.72 Non Licensed
36 ДУДОВ ДМИТРИЙ FRA #251 56 00:47:22 12.67 Non Licensed
37 КОРОТЕЕВ ВАДИМ FRA #334 59 00:47:41 12.58 Non Licensed
38 ПОЗДНЯКОВ СЕРГЕЙ FRA #326 61 00:48:01 12.50 Non Licensed
39 СОЛОМАТИН ФЕДОР FRA #373 62 00:48:02 12.49 Non Licensed
40 РЯЗАНОВ ВИТАЛИЙ FRA #374 64 00:48:14 12.44 Non Licensed
41 УСКОВ Никита FRA #411 66 00:48:34 12.36 Non Licensed
42 АЛФЕРЬЕВ ЯРОСЛАВ FRA #210 67 00:48:38 12.34 Non Licensed
43 ИВАННИКОВ ДАНИИЛ FRA #395 70 00:48:58 12.25 Non Licensed
44 НАГОРНЫЙ МАКСИМ FRA #333 72 00:49:03 12.23 Non Licensed
45 ТРОФИМОВ АЛЕКСЕЙ FRA #370 73 00:49:04 12.23 Non Licensed
46 УЛЬЯНОВ АНДРЕЙ FRA #229 74 00:49:12 12.20 Non Licensed
47 КАЩЕЕВ ДАНИИЛ FRA #394 76 00:49:19 12.17 Non Licensed
48 ЛУНЬКОВ ИЛЬЯ FRA #393 78 00:49:27 12.14 Non Licensed
49 ЧЕРЕПОВ АЛЕКСАНДР FRA #332 83 00:50:08 11.97 Non Licensed
50 АФАНАСЬЕВ ОЛЕГ FRA #237 87 00:50:28 11.89 Non Licensed
51 ЛЕТУНОВ АНДРЕЙ FRA #288 91 00:50:59 11.77 Non Licensed
52 КОМОЧКОВ АРТЕМ FRA #277 92 00:51:07 11.74 Non Licensed
53 ИВАНОВ КИРИЛЛ FRA #307 94 00:51:31 11.65 Non Licensed
54 ГЛУМОВ АЛЕКСАНДР FRA #302 96 00:51:42 11.61 Non Licensed
55 ТРОФИМОВ ПЁТР FRA #213 98 00:51:48 11.58 Non Licensed
56 ПЯТИБРАТОВ АНТОН FRA #194 109 00:52:54 11.34 Non Licensed
57 СЫСОЕВ АРТЁМ FRA #367 110 00:53:00 11.32 Non Licensed
58 ШАЛЬНЕВ АЛЕКСАНДР FRA #360 114 00:53:34 11.20 Non Licensed
59 СТАНИСЛАВ ФОМОВСКОЙ FRA #223 115 00:53:46 11.16 Non Licensed
60 МАКСИМЕНКО ВЛАДИМИР FRA #244 117 00:53:48 11.15 Non Licensed
61 ОБЫДЁННОВ ПАВЕЛ FRA #296 118 00:53:58 11.12 Non Licensed
62 ЩУДЛЮК ДАНИИЛ FRA #308 119 00:54:06 11.09 Non Licensed
63 ЮСОВ АЛЕКСАНДР FRA #310 120 00:54:06 11.09 Non Licensed
64 ШИТИН АЛЕКСЕЙ FRA #312 122 00:54:08 11.09 Non Licensed
65 ФИЛАТОВ Сергей FRA #407 123 00:54:14 11.06 Non Licensed
66 ФИЛАТОВ НИКОЛАЙ FRA #366 124 00:54:15 11.06 Non Licensed
67 ПОЛОМОШНОВ АНДРЕЙ FRA #357 126 00:54:21 11.04 Non Licensed
68 ПЕРЕДЕЛКИН Андрей FRA #412 133 00:55:02 10.90 Non Licensed
69 КУЛДОШИН ЕВГЕНИЙ FRA #266 134 00:55:03 10.90 Non Licensed
70 ФИЛАТОВ АЛЕКСАНДР FRA #189 139 00:55:50 10.75 Non Licensed
71 КУЗИН НИКИТА FRA #376 141 00:56:03 10.71 Non Licensed
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-40 - MALE

Rnk Lastname - firstname Nat Bib Gal Time Aver. Club

72 НАГАЙЦЕВ Владимир FRA #398 142 00:56:03 10.71 Non Licensed
73 МАКАРЕНКО ПАВЕЛ FRA #292 143 00:56:08 10.69 Non Licensed
74 ЧУМАЧЕНКО Илья FRA #401 145 00:56:26 10.63 Non Licensed
75 ОДИНЦОВ ВИКТОР FRA #330 152 00:57:31 10.43 Non Licensed
76 ХАРЛАМОВ СЕРГЕЙ FRA #214 155 00:58:00 10.35 Non Licensed
77 КИМ АРТУР FRA #375 159 00:59:26 10.10 Non Licensed
78 СЕМЁНОВ НИКОЛАЙ FRA #183 162 00:59:47 10.04 Non Licensed
79 ТУРУХИН Алексей FRA #410 170 01:01:53  9.70 Non Licensed
80 ПИСКУНОВ СЕРГЕЙ FRA #192 172 01:02:34  9.59 Non Licensed
81 ЗУБАРЕВ АРТУР FRA #314 177 01:03:30  9.45 Non Licensed
82 КОПЫЛОВ Денис FRA #414 183 01:05:42  9.13 Non Licensed
83 НЕВЕРОВ Илья FRA #413 185 01:05:53  9.11 Non Licensed
84 ГОРШКОВ ИВАН FRA #396 187 01:06:06  9.08 Non Licensed
85 СУМАРОКОВ АЛЕКСЕЙ FRA #392 188 01:07:05  8.95 Non Licensed
86 ЛАПШИН ДМИТРИЙ FRA #380 191 01:08:43  8.73 Non Licensed
87 КАЛИНИН ЕВГЕНИЙ FRA #382 192 01:08:43  8.73 Non Licensed
88 ЛОМАКОВ РОМАН FRA #327 193 01:09:17  8.66 Non Licensed
89 РЕМИЗОВ АЛЕКСЕЙ FRA #323 195 01:09:29  8.64 Non Licensed
90 ТУРСИН АРТЁМ FRA #270 196 01:09:29  8.64 Non Licensed
91 ОЖОГИН СЕРГЕЙ FRA #271 197 01:09:29  8.64 Non Licensed
92 ТИХОНОВ ЯРОСЛАВ FRA #287 199 01:11:13  8.43 Non Licensed
93 КУРДЕНКОВ КИРИЛЛ FRA #335 201 01:12:10  8.32 Non Licensed
94 ГЛАДЧУК ВАСИЛИЙ FRA #230 203 01:12:39  8.26 Non Licensed
95 КУЛЬКОВ ЕВГЕНИЙ FRA #177 204 01:14:36  8.04 Non Licensed
96 ХАНАЕВ АРТУР FRA #361 205 01:16:32  7.84 Non Licensed
97 ПОЗДНЯКОВ Денис FRA #385 206 01:21:18  7.38 Non Licensed

40-49 - MALE

Rnk Lastname - firstname Nat Bib Gal Time Aver. Club

1 МЕДВЕДЕВ Михаил FRA #408 9 00:39:41 15.12 Non Licensed
2 ЖУМЫКИН Алексей FRA #390 15 00:41:18 14.53 Non Licensed
3 ТРЕТЬЯКОВ АЛЕКСАНДР FRA #299 24 00:42:22 14.17 Non Licensed
4 МОРДОВИН АЛЕКСАНДР FRA #350 25 00:42:26 14.14 Non Licensed
5 АВДОНИН СЕРГЕЙ FRA #199 39 00:45:06 13.31 Non Licensed
6 МЕЗИН АЛЕКСЕЙ FRA #279 53 00:46:58 12.78 Non Licensed
7 КОМБАРОВ ДЕНИС FRA #291 60 00:47:43 12.58 Non Licensed
8 ПАВЛЮТИН Максим FRA #403 65 00:48:30 12.37 Non Licensed
9 ПЛЕШИВЦЕВ СЕРГЕЙ FRA #286 69 00:48:47 12.30 Non Licensed

10 БАРЫШЕВ СЕРГЕЙ FRA #388 84 00:50:13 11.95 Non Licensed
11 АНТОНОВ ВАДИМ FRA #319 93 00:51:24 11.67 Non Licensed
12 КРУПИН ДЕНИС FRA #261 99 00:51:52 11.57 Non Licensed
13 КЛЮЕВ Вадим FRA #409 106 00:52:33 11.42 Non Licensed
14 ФАЛЕЕВ Николай FRA #405 107 00:52:52 11.35 Non Licensed
15 СЫЧЕВ денис FRA #404 108 00:52:52 11.35 Non Licensed
16 ЛОБИК Александр FRA #250 113 00:53:20 11.25 Non Licensed
17 ТЯННИКОВ ВЛАДИМИР FRA #274 116 00:53:47 11.16 Non Licensed
18 ПЛУЖНИКОВ СЕРГЕЙ FRA #248 129 00:54:42 10.97 Non Licensed
19 БАРАНОВ ВЯЧЕСЛАВ FRA #196 132 00:54:59 10.91 Non Licensed
20 МАКСИМЕНКО АНДРЕЙ FRA #245 140 00:55:52 10.74 Non Licensed
21 ЖДАНКИН ИГОРЬ FRA #345 154 00:58:00 10.35 Non Licensed
22 ПЕТРЕНЧУК АРКАДИЙ FRA #354 165 01:00:57  9.84 Non Licensed

50-59 - MALE

Rnk Lastname - firstname Nat Bib Gal Time Aver. Club

1 КОЗОДАЕВ АЛЕКСАНДР FRA #201 37 00:44:37 13.45 Non Licensed
2 КУЗНЕЦОВ НИКОЛАЙ FRA #321 38 00:44:42 13.42 Non Licensed
3 ЕРМОЛЕНКО АЛЕКСАНДР FRA #186 42 00:45:28 13.20 Non Licensed
4 ЖДАНОВ ЕВГЕНИЙ FRA #222 81 00:49:39 12.09 Non Licensed
5 ЛОМАКИН МИХАИЛ FRA #306 88 00:50:33 11.87 Non Licensed
6 ГУНИН АЛЕКСАНДР FRA #317 112 00:53:01 11.32 Non Licensed
7 АРЦИШЕВСКИЙ АЛЕКСАНДРFRA #284 138 00:55:43 10.77 Non Licensed
8 АРЦИШЕВСКИЙ ЭДУАРД FRA #285 148 00:57:20 10.47 Non Licensed

60+ - MALE

Rnk Lastname - firstname Nat Bib Gal Time Aver. Club

1 ШИТИКОВ АЛЕКСАНДР FRA #208 5 00:38:30 15.59 Non Licensed
2 СОСЕДОВ ВЛАДИМИР FRA #342 28 00:42:41 14.06 Non Licensed
3 НЕПОМНЯЩИЙ АЛЕКСАНДРFRA #249 47 00:46:14 12.98 Non Licensed
4 РЯБИКИН ВАЛЕРИЙ FRA #242 57 00:47:33 12.62 Non Licensed
5 ЩЕРБАКОВ ВАЛЕРИЙ FRA #273 58 00:47:40 12.59 Non Licensed
6 КРАВЕЦ-ГОМЗА АЛЕКСАНДРFRA #252 71 00:49:03 12.23 Non Licensed
7 МЕШКОВ ЮРИЙ FRA #325 75 00:49:17 12.18 Non Licensed
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60+ - MALE

Rnk Lastname - firstname Nat Bib Gal Time Aver. Club

8 КАНЬШИН АНАТОЛИЙ FRA #203 82 00:49:49 12.04 Non Licensed
9 НОВОКЩЕНОВ ВАСИЛИЙ FRA #226 103 00:52:13 11.49 Non Licensed

10 ПУСТОВАЛОВ ИВАН FRA #290 144 00:56:25 10.64 Non Licensed
11 СИРАЕВ АЛЬБЕРТ FRA #198 189 01:07:57  8.83 Non Licensed
12 ПОЛТИНИН Виктор FRA #399 208 01:22:00  7.32 Non Licensed
13 РОДИМИН МИХАИЛ FRA #349 209 01:23:45  7.16 Non Licensed


